Briggsdale County Shootists

BCS Dec. 14, 2013 SASS Shoot
Overall Results

Match ALIAS Category Final

Final
1 Knight Creek Ranger WRA 1
2 Trigger Happy Ted SS 1
3 Kiowa Kid FC 1
4 Short Barrels SS 2
5 Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard SS 3
6 Wild Horse John FCD 1
7 Lodan B. Fast GF 1
8 Onray FC 2
9 | B Oneye GF 2
10 El Pueblo SS 4
11 Diamond Clint ES 1
12 Avery Wade GF 3
13 Kid Bucklin 49 1
14 Buckeye Al ES 2
15 Painted Filly LFD 1
16 Sundance Skeeter 49 2
17 Outlaw Josey Wales CcC 1
18 Shalako Wray GF 4
19 Sheriff Leming SS 5
20 Dutch Dave Holland SD 1
21 Y. B. Normal LD 1
22 Smoky Pine Kid GF 5
23 Misty Rider LSS 1
24 Kinchafoonee Kid FC 3
25 Shifty Montane Cow 1
26 Undead Ranger J 1
27 Ogallala Lew cow 27

Stage 1
Time
26.38
22.88
35.79
28.74
27.15
28.56
25.94
27.99
35.58
42.38
45.77
34.95
41.28
39.78
38.42
56.27
38.48
56.02
29.47
50.85
55.97
40.25
60.91
46.52
61.22
75.88
85.88

Stage 2
Time
23.50
31.43
32.97
28.60
27.30
29.97
44.08
26.14
31.32
29.90
34.29
44.84
41.76
47.78
41.30
40.09
47.76
35.11
25.40
46.85
53.16
44.53
43.67
63.08
56.42
75.39
85.39

Stage

Time
21.03
22.53
23.18
27.83
28.17
27.12
24.19
34.91
39.66
54.45
33.46
43.51
35.94
33.73
39.84
35.46
31.83
35.01
24.62
33.80
31.39
51.62
52.07
45.23
63.47
50.95
73.47
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Overall Match Stage 1
Misses: 22
Penalties: 5
M Safety: 0
Average Stage Time: 37.01
Category Stage 1
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time
Category:  Junior Boys
1  Undead Ranger 26 75.88
Category:  Elder Statesman
1  Diamond Clint 11 45.77
2 Buckeye Al 14 39.78
Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Misty Rider 23 60.91
Category:  Silver Senior
1  Trigger Happy Ted 2 22.88
2 Short Barrels 4 28.74
3 Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard 5 27.15
4 ElPueblo 10 42.38
5  Sheriff Leming 19 29.47
Category:  Senior Duelist
1  Dutch Dave Holland 20 50.85
Category:  Frontier Cartridge
1 Kiowa Kid 3 35.79
2 Onray 8 27.99
3 Kinchafoonee Kid 24 46.52
Category: Ladies F Cartridge Duelist
1 Painted Filly 15 38.42
Category:  Frontier Cartridge Duelist
1  Wild Horse John 6 28.56
Category:  Classic Cowboy
1  Outlaw Josey Wales 17 38.48
Category:  Gun Fighter
1 Lodan B. Fast 7 25.94
2 | B Oneye 9 35.58
3 Avery Wade 12 34.95
4 Shalako Wray 18 56.02
5 Smoky Pine Kid 22 40.25
Category: Ladies Duelist
1 Y.B.Normal 21 55.97
Category: 49
1 Kid Bucklin 13 41.28
2 Sundance Skeeter 16 56.27
Category:  Wrangler
1 Knight Creek Ranger 1 26.38
Category: Cowboy
1  Shifty Montane 25 61.22
27  Ogallala Lew 27 85.88
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Results by Category

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Time Time Time
75.39 50.95 42.02
34.29 33.46 28.35
47.78 33.73 32.82
43.67 52.07 40.75
31.43 22.53 20.61
28.60 27.83 20.89
27.30 28.17 23.31
29.90 54.45 26.17
25.40 24.62 22.13
46.85 33.80 41.76
32.97 23.18 24.73
26.14 34.91 25.23
63.08 45.23 47.49
41.30 39.84 32.45
29.97 27.12 26.45
47.76 31.83 27.47
44.08 24.19 24.20
31.32 39.66 23.63
44.84 43.51 25.98
35.11 35.01 36.93
44.53 51.62 53.77
53.16 31.39 55.39
41.76 35.94 29.79
40.09 35.46 31.98
23.50 21.03 17.85
56.42 63.47 50.27
85.39 73.47 53.05

Clean Match
Painted Filly

Short Barrels

Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard
Congratulations! These buffalo will no doubt find nice homes

*Subject to Change*

3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time Time
17.85 33.87 20.19 142.82
20.61 32.64 21.33 151.42
24.73 19.31 23.11 159.09
20.89 27.73 27.51 161.30
23.31 29.56 27.53 163.02
26.45 28.92 32.83 173.85
24.20 30.32 36.84 185.57
25.23 43.26 36.87 194.40
23.63 40.79 37.62 208.60
26.17 30.57 30.13 213.60
28.35 41.53 35.28 218.68
25.98 46.86 30.08 226.22
29.79 48.75 36.21 233.73
32.82 43.33 37.92 235.36
32.45 46.21 37.52 235.74
31.98 46.16 35.94 245.90
27.47 66.39 36.81 248.74
36.93 45.08 44.15 252.30
22.13 85.63 68.52 255.77
41.76 43.29 53.43 269.98
55.39 43.23 52.26 291.40
53.77 56.87 46.51 293.55
40.75 75.63 45.96 318.99
47.49 62.95 58.52 323.79
50.27 52.36 56.74 340.48
42.02 70.04 52.08 366.36
53.05 61.21 68.52 427.52
22.88
23.50
21.03
17.85
19.31
20.19
Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
15 33 20
0 2 2
0 0 0
30.02 39.54 35.94
Stage 5 Stage 6 Totals
Time Time Time
70.04 52.08 366.36
41.53 35.28 218.68
43.33 37.92 235.36
75.63 45.96 318.99
32.64 21.33 151.42
27.73 27.51 161.30
29.56 27.53 163.02
30.57 30.13 213.60
85.63 68.52 255.77
43.29 53.43 269.98
19.31 23.11 159.09
43.26 36.87 194.40
62.95 58.52 323.79
46.21 37.52 235.74
28.92 32.83 173.85
66.39 36.81 248.74
30.32 36.84 185.57
40.79 37.62 208.60
46.86 30.08 226.22
45.08 44.15 252.30
56.87 46.51 293.55
43.23 52.26 291.40
48.75 36.21 233.73
46.16 35.94 245.90
33.87 20.19 142.82
52.36 56.74 340.48
61.21 68.52 427.52



